
‭Saturday, June 1st - 11:00 AM Show, Act I‬

‭1.‬ ‭“Disco Fever”......................................................................................Teams ABCD‬

‭2.‬ ‭“Wild Thing”....................................................................................Saturday 9:00 A‬

‭3.‬ ‭“Tower Of Terror”...........................................................................Thursday 6:30 A‬

‭4.‬ ‭“Dance Full Out”...........................................................................Saturday 12:05 B‬

‭5.‬ ‭“Taken”............................................................................................Tuesday 7:30 A‬

‭6.‬ ‭“Attention”........................................................................................Monday 4:30 C‬

‭7.‬ ‭“Something That I Want”................................................................Thursday 3:45 B‬

‭8.‬ ‭“The Second Waltz”...................................................................Wednesday 9:15 A‬

‭9.‬ ‭“I’m A Lady”....................................................................................Tuesday 4:20 C‬

‭10.‬‭“The Boys Are Back”.......................................................................Tuesday 7:20 C‬

‭11.‬‭“Move Your Feet”...........................................................................Thursday 6:10 B‬

‭12.‬‭“Don’t Worry About Me”.................................................................Thursday 4:30 C‬

‭13.‬‭“Top Gun”............................................................................................Friday 6:30 B‬

‭14.‬‭“Little Bitty Pretty One”.................................................................Saturday 10:00 C‬

‭15.‬‭“Don’t Stop Me Now”.......................................................................Monday 7:45 B‬

‭16.‬‭“Hawaiian Roller Coaster”.............................................................Thursday 5:20 B‬

‭17.‬‭“The Playground”.........................................................................Saturday 10:05 B‬

‭18.‬‭“Run Boy Run”.................................................................................Monday 6:45 A‬

‭19.‬‭“Janet”................................................................................................Friday 6:30 C‬

‭20.‬‭“It’s A Small World”........................................................................Thursday 4:45 A‬

‭21.‬‭“Light Of Love”.............................................................................Saturday 12:45 A‬

‭22.‬‭“Throwback Love”........................................................................Saturday 10:45 A‬

‭23.‬‭“Boogie Woogie Bugle Boy”......................................................Wednesday 5:15 C‬

‭24.‬‭“The Safety Dance”...................................................................Wednesday 4:15 B‬

‭25.‬‭“Arabian Adventure”...........................................................................Friday 5:30 C‬

‭26.‬‭“The Boardroom”.......................................................................Wednesday 6:15 A‬



‭Saturday, June 1st - 11:00 AM Show, Act II‬

‭1.‬ ‭“Tiki Room”....................................................................................Thursday 5:40 A‬

‭2.‬ ‭“A Whole New World”....................................................................Saturday 9:00 C‬

‭3.‬ ‭“Mad World”....................................................................................Tuesday 6:30 A‬

‭4.‬ ‭“Power”...........................................................................................Tuesday 6:20 C‬

‭5.‬ ‭“Fun, Fun, Fun”.........................................................................Wednesday 4:15 C‬

‭6.‬ ‭“Avenge The World”.......................................................................Thursday 4:30 B‬

‭7.‬ ‭“Give Up The Funk”.........................................................................Monday 5:45 C‬

‭8.‬ ‭“Lovely Day”...................................................................................Saturday 9:15 B‬

‭9.‬ ‭“Wings”...........................................................................................Tuesday 5:20 C‬

‭10.‬‭“Teach Me How To Shimmy”........................................................Saturday 10:00 C‬

‭11.‬‭“Stand Out”....................................................................................Thursday 4:00 A‬

‭12.‬‭“Allegretto”......................................................................................Tuesday 8:30 B‬

‭13.‬‭“Feeling Good”.................................................................................Monday 8:45 A‬

‭14.‬‭“The Circus”........................................................................................Friday 5:30 B‬

‭15.‬‭“Haunted Mansion”....................................................................Wednesday 6:15 B‬

‭16.‬‭“Before We Were Born”.................................................................Thursday 7:30 A‬

‭17.‬‭“All Star”.......................................................................................Saturday 12:50 B‬

‭18.‬‭“I’ll Carry You”..............................................................................Saturday 12:45 C‬

‭19.‬‭“Wake Me Up Before You Go”........................................................Saturday 9:50 A‬

‭20.‬‭“Cry Me A River”.............................................................................Tuesday 8:30 A‬

‭21.‬‭“All Electric”..................................................................................Saturday 11:05 B‬

‭22.‬‭“Begin Again”.............................................................................Wednesday 6:15 C‬

‭23.‬‭“Famous”............................................................................................Friday 4:30 C‬

‭24.‬‭“Puttin’ On The Ritz”........................................................................Monday 7:45 A‬



‭Saturday, June 1st - 4:00 PM Show, Act I‬

‭1.‬ ‭“Disco Fever”......................................................................................Teams ABCD‬

‭2.‬ ‭“Boy From New York City”.............................Monday 10:20 A and Monday 6:00 A‬

‭3.‬ ‭“Salt”...............................................................................................Tuesday 8:20 C‬

‭4.‬ ‭“Get Crazy”.....................................................................................Tuesday 3:45 A‬

‭5.‬ ‭“Sea Cruise”....................................................................................Tuesday 4:30 A‬

‭6.‬ ‭“Attention”........................................................................................Monday 4:30 C‬

‭7.‬ ‭“Taken”............................................................................................Tuesday 7:30 A‬

‭8.‬ ‭“The Second Waltz”...................................................................Wednesday 9:15 A‬

‭9.‬ ‭“Awoo”...........................................................................................Thursday 7:30 C‬

‭10.‬‭“When Can I See You Again”...........................................................Monday 5:00 B‬

‭11.‬‭“Top Gun”............................................................................................Friday 6:30 B‬

‭12.‬‭“Don’t Worry About Me”.................................................................Thursday 4:30 C‬

‭13.‬‭“Don’t Stop The Party”...................................................................Thursday 8:30 B‬

‭14.‬‭“Don’t Stop Me Now”.......................................................................Monday 7:45 B‬

‭15.‬‭“Can’t Help Falling In Love”.............................................................Monday 9:30 A‬

‭16.‬‭“Run Boy Run”.................................................................................Monday 6:45 B‬

‭17.‬‭“Do You Believe In Magic”.........................................................Wednesday 4:20 A‬

‭18.‬‭“In The Mood”.....................................................................................Friday 4:30 B‬

‭19.‬‭“Take Me Out To The Ballgame”.....................................................Tuesday 6:00 B‬

‭20.‬‭“Light Of Love”.............................................................................Saturday 12:45 A‬

‭21.‬‭“The Villains”.......................................................................................Friday 5:30 A‬

‭22.‬‭“Have You Ever Seen The Rain”.....................................................Monday 8:45 C‬

‭23.‬‭“Arabian Adventure”...........................................................................Friday 4:30 C‬

‭24.‬‭“Fly To Your Heart”...........................................................................Monday 4:15 B‬

‭25.‬‭“Boogie Woogie Bugle Boy”......................................................Wednesday 5:15 C‬

‭26.‬‭“The Boardroom”.......................................................................Wednesday 6:15 A‬



‭Saturday, June 1st - 4:00 PM Show, Act II‬

‭1.‬ ‭“Mad World”....................................................................................Tuesday 6:30 A‬

‭2.‬ ‭“Magic Happens”.......................................................................Wednesday 5:30 B‬

‭3.‬ ‭“Feel The Power”...........................................................................Thursday 7:30 B‬

‭4.‬ ‭“Better In Stereo”.......................................................................Wednesday 5:30 A‬

‭5.‬ ‭“Material Girl”..................................................................................Tuesday 5:30 A‬

‭6.‬ ‭“You Are My Sunshine”....................................................................Monday 4:15 A‬

‭7.‬ ‭“Give Up The Funk”.........................................................................Monday 5:45 C‬

‭8.‬ ‭“Feeling Good”.................................................................................Monday 8:45 A‬

‭9.‬ ‭“I’ll Carry You”..............................................................................Saturday 12:45 C‬

‭10.‬‭“Once Upon A December”...............................................................Monday 7:45 C‬

‭11.‬‭“Fun, Fun, Fun”.........................................................................Wednesday 4:15 C‬

‭12.‬‭“I’ve Got No Strings”........................................................................Monday 5:05 A‬

‭13.‬‭“Like A Girl”.........................................................................................Friday 6:30 A‬

‭14.‬‭“Heart Of Courage”.........................................................................Tuesday 7:30 B‬

‭15.‬‭“When I’m 64”.................................................................................Tuesday 5:05 B‬

‭16.‬‭“Haunted Mansion”....................................................................Wednesday 6:15 B‬

‭17.‬‭“Drake”...........................................................................................Thursday 8:30 A‬

‭18.‬‭“The Circus”........................................................................................Friday 5:30 B‬

‭19.‬‭“Uptown Girl”...................................................................................Tuesday 4:15 B‬

‭20.‬‭“Cry Me A River”.............................................................................Tuesday 8:30 A‬

‭21.‬‭“Fly Me To The Moon”........................................................................Friday 4:30 A‬

‭22.‬‭“Conga”...........................................................................................Tuesday 6:00 B‬

‭23.‬‭“Clap When You’re Happy”............................................................Thursday 6:30 C‬

‭24.‬‭“Begin Again”.............................................................................Wednesday 6:15 C‬

‭25.‬‭“Puttin’ On The Ritz”........................................................................Monday 7:45 A‬

‭26.‬‭“Famous”............................................................................................Friday 4:30 C‬


